the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
246
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
The P48 series have been developed for special applications where
pressure must be controlled.
All models have an adjustable differential depending on the range

recommended (see Accessories).
Dimensions in mm
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
(bar)
Pressure
Connection Style Switch Action Aditional Features
Approved According
to PED 97/23/
EC Cat IV
P48AAA-9110 0 to 1 0.16 to 0.55
G 3/8” male 29a
~16(10)A 400 V
… 220 V DC, 12 W
(pilot duty only)
SPDT, Open High
Automatic Reset
---
P48AAA-9120 0.2 to 4 0.25 to 0.8
P48AAA-9130 -0.2 to 10 1 to 4.5
�
P48AAA-9140 1 to 16 1.3 to 2.5
P48AAA-9150 3 to 30 3 to 12 Automatic Reset, stainless
steel bellows ---
P48BEA-9140 4 to 16 --- Manual Reset �
Ò
B C